
Casey Parnell

Dive Bar Theology

Shannon Smith

Bobby Lindstrom

Appaloosa - Dottie Ashley

Dive Bar Theology

Shannon Smith

Lino

08.07 

08.14

08.21

08.28

09.04

09.11

09.18

09.25

    MUSIC AT PRONGHORN

Wednesday Evenings

June 5 - September 25  |  6 - 8:30 pm

Shannon Smith

Bobby Lindstrom

Lino

Casey Parnell

Dive Bar Theology

Shannon Smith

Bobby Lindstrom

Lino

Appaloosa- Dottie Ashley

06.05 

06.12 

06.19 

06.26

07.03

07.10 

07.17

07.24

07.31

Live

Music on the Patio


